Position Other Positions Held
Operations General Supervisor
Traffic Supervisor

Traffic Supervisor

Traffic Supervisor

Traffic Worker Il

Traffic Worker IlI

Traffic Worker Il

Traffic Worker Il

Traffic Worker Il

Traffic Worker |

Traffic Worker Il

Traffic Worker |

Traffic Worker Il

Traffic Worker |

Traffic Worker |

Traffic Worker |

Traffic Worker |

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings
Traffic Signs &
Markings

Traffic Signs &
Markings

Total Wages

$93,112

$89,734

$83,681

$80,113

$77,404

$72,420

$70,926

$66,018

$61,989

$60,061

$58,313

$57,410

$55,059

$51,288

$48,178

$33,443

$3,785

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,346

$9,338

$30,425

$30,425

$5,313

$27,983

$15,067

$13,639

$22,329

$13,356

$24,293

$21,741

$26,600

$19,117

$13,347

$15,049

$1,560



