Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations General Supervisor		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$93,112	\$34,346
Traffic Supervisor		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$89,734	\$9,338
Traffic Supervisor		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$83,681	\$30,425
Traffic Supervisor		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$80,113	\$30,425
Traffic Worker III		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$77,404	\$5,313
Traffic Worker III		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$72,420	\$27,983
Traffic Worker II		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$70,926	\$15,067
Traffic Worker II		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$66,018	\$13,639
Traffic Worker II		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$61,989	\$22,329
Traffic Worker I		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$60,061	\$13,356
Traffic Worker II		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$58,313	\$24,293
Traffic Worker I		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$57,410	\$21,741
Traffic Worker II		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$55,059	\$26,600
Traffic Worker I		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$51,288	\$19,117
Traffic Worker I		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$48,178	\$13,347
Traffic Worker I		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$33,443	\$15,049
Traffic Worker I		Sacramento	Traffic Signs & Markings	\$3,785	\$1,560